S/N

DEFERRED APPLICATIONS ON 17TH APRIL, 2021 - TIC

Employer

First Name

Last Name

Permit Number

Missing Items

THANDA (T) LTD

RIANNE

LAAN

WPQ/2340/2018

TCU CREDENTIAL

GROUP TRD
TANZANIA LTD

SANG MIN

CHUN
(SHAREHOLDER)

WPAQ/3269/2021

SUBMIT PROOF OF SHAREHOLDING
THROUGH BRELA SEARCH AND UPDATED
TIC CERTIFICATE,VALID BUSINESS
LICENCE,WCF AND NSSF PAYEMENT
RECEIPT WITH LIST OF EMPLOYEES
MENTIONED IN TFN 901,CERTIFIED
TRAVELLING PASSPORT,SECTORAL
APPROVAL

GROUP TRD
TANZANIA LTD

SEUNG HOON

LEE
(SHAREHOLDER)

WPC/2588/15

SUBMIT PROOF OF SHAREHOLDING
THROUGH BRELA SEARCH AND UPDATED
TIC CERTIFICATE,VALID BUSINESS
LICENCE,LETTER OF NO OBJECTION FROM
PREVIOUS EMPLOYER,WCF AND NSSF
PAYEMENT RECEIPT WITH LIST OF
EMPLOYEES MENTIONED IN TFN
901,CERTIFIED TRAVELLING
PASSPORT,SECTORAL APPROVAL

DRAFCO GROUP
LTD

MOHMOUD MOHAMED ABDEL

MORSY

WPQ/3256/2021

SUBMIT ACADEMIC CERTIFICATE
MENTIONED IN TFN 901,TCU
CREDENTIALS,WCF PAYMENT RECEIPT AND
LIST OF EMPLOYEES,ID AND

DRAFCO GROUP
LTD

LEI

ZHU

WPQ/3207/2021

SUBMIT ACADEMIC CERTIFICATE
MENTIONED IN FTN 901 ,NACTE
CREDENTIALS,WCF PAYMENT RECEIPT AND
LIST OF EMPLOYEES,|D AND
INTRODUCTION LETTER OF THE ONE TO

SUBMIT APPLICATION




10

11

12

13

14

DEFERRED APPLICATIONS ON 17TH APRIL, 2021 - TIC

INARA INVESTMENT [NAGARAJU GORANTLA (SHARE|WPAQ/3192/2021 [SUBMIT UPDATED TIC CERTIEICATE TO

(T) LTD INCLUDE APPLICANT AS
SHAREHOLDER,VALID BUSINESS

KILOMBERO SUGAR |GAVIN ROSS TAYLOR WPQ/8950/2019 [NO UNIFORMITY IN JOB TITLE SEEN IN

CO.LTD EMPLOYMENT CONTACT, JOB
DESCRIPTION AND TFN TO1.AMEND JOB
DESCRIPTION ACCORDINGLY

KILOMBERO SUGAR [GUY HUGH WILLIAMS WPQ/3165/2021 |SECOND TIME SUBMIT CURRENT

CO.LTD EMPLOYEMENT CONTRACT WHICH
MENTIONS SALARY OF THE
APPLICANT,COMPLETE FILLED SUCCESSION
PLAN,BACHELOR OF COMMERCE
MENTIONED IN TFN 901 AND TCU
CREDENTIAL

LAKE CEMENT LTD |DEEPAK JOSHI WPQ/3166/2021 |TOO LONG AND AMBIGUOUS JOB TITLE
RECAST AND AMMEND TFN 901, JOB
DESCRIPTION AND EMPLOYMENT

LUNA CANDLES MOHAMAD AHMAD YAHFOUFI WPQ/171/2017  [SUBMIT FINAL NACTE

AND PAPER CREDENTIALS,CURRENT WCF AND NSSF

PRODUCTS (T) LTD PAYMENT RECEIPT AND LIST OF

NORTH MARA PURWANTO - WPQ/3176/2021 |TOO LONG AND AMBIGUOUS TITLE

GOLD MINE LTD RECAST AND AMEND TFN 901,

DODOMA RAJENDAR GAJULA WPQ/1458/2017 |SUBMIT TIC PAYMENT RECEIPT, VALID

TRANSPORT LATRA LICENCE AND TCU CREDENTIAL

AGENCY LTD

SAI OFFICE SAVANKUMAR CHETANBHAI  [PATEL WPQ/3216/2021 [SUBMIT LETTER OF NO OBJECTION FROM

SUPPLIES (TZ) LTD (SHAREHOLDER) PREVIOUS EMPLOYER AND UPDATED TIC
CERTIFICATE SHOWING APPLICANT'S

STARWAYS GROUP [YUJIN KANG WPQ/29/2017 SUBMIT TCU CREDENTIAL,WCF PAYMENT

LTD

RECEIPT AND LIST OF EMPLOYEES,ID AND

INTRODUCTION LETTER OF THE ONE TO




15

16

17

18

19
20

21

22

23

DEFERRED APPLICATIONS ON 17TH APRIL, 2021 - TIC

TEMBO SOLAR GEORGE WILLEM VAN DER WPAQ/10400/16 |APPLICANT HAS TO SUBMIT, BRELA
SOLUTIONS LTD WESTHUIZEN SEARCH, INDUSTRIAL LICENSE,ID AND
(SHAREHOLDER) INTRODUCTION LETTER OF THE ONE TO

SAYONA STEEL LTD |MANDEEP SINGH WPQ/3156/2021 [SUBMIT TIC RECEIPT WITH NAME OF
APPLICANT,NACTE CREDENTIALS,CURRENT
WCF AND NSSF RECEIPT AND LIST OF
EMPLOYEES

SAYONA STEEL LTD |VIJAYKUMAR JAYANTILAL PATEL WPQ/3155/2021 [SUBMIT TIC RECEIPT WITH NAME OF
APPLICANT,CERTIFIED PASSPORT,NACTE

NAMPAK (T) LTD MICHAEL NGUGI KIARIE WPQ/449/2017 SUBMIT SUCCESSION PLAN, VALID
BUSINESS LICENCE AND ALL COMPANY
DOCUMENTS

BLUE NILE CHANDRA MOHANA REDDY USTHILI WPQ/3239/2021 |TOO LONG AND AMBIGUOUS JOB TITLE

PRANCE ZEQI wu WPQ/8576/2019 |SUBMIT TCU CREDENTIAL AND

INTERNATIONAL SUCCESSION PLAN

SAYONA STEEL LTD |SANJAY KUMAR WPQ/3252/2021 |SUBMIT TCU CREDENTIALS,VALID
COMPANY BUSINESS LICENSE,SIGNED AND
STAMPED TFN 901

SAIFEE HOSPITAL (T)|BRIJESH KUMAR WPQ/3188/2021 |SUBMIT TIC CERTIFICATE BOTH

LTD SIDES,SUCCESSION PLAN USING SPECIAL
FORM FROM LABOUR,CERTIFIED
PASSPORT,TFN 903,EMPLOYEMENT

BILILA LODGE JUSTINE WALTER STEVENS WPQ/2845/2018 [SUBMIT NACTE CREDENTIAL,SUCCESSION

INVESTMENT LTD

PLAN USING SPECIAL FORM FROM
LABOUR, WC AND NSSF RECEIPT AND LIST
OF EMPLOYEES AND TIC PAYMENT

RECEIPT




24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

DEFERRED APPLICATIONS ON 17TH APRIL, 2021 - TIC

SAKURA (T) LTD MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN WPAQ/3328/2021 |SUBMIT CERTIFIED
PASSPORT,EXPLANATION ABOUT
COMPANY ACTIVITIES,EXPLANATION
ABOUT EMPLOYMENT RATIO AS TO WHY
COMPANY HAS ONLY ONE LOCAL
EMPLOYEE,NSSF PAYMENT RECEIPT WITH
LIST OF EMPLOYEES MENTIONED IN TFN
901

EAST AFRICAN SAMPATH KUMAR VENUGOPALAKRIS |WPQ/3278/2021 |SUBMIT PREVIOUS WORK PERMIT

POLYBAG HNAN WORKED WITH ALFA MATCH

INDUSTRIES LTD INDUSTRIES,NO OBJECTION LETTER AND

COMMERCIAL MURAD MOHAMMAD WPAQ/3301/2021 [SUBMIT TIC CERTIFICATE WHICH INCLUDE

PLASTICS LTD (SHAREHOLDER) HIM AS SHAREHOLDER AND WCF

COMMERCIAL SADRUDDIN SHAMSY WPAQ/3303/2021 |SUBMIT PROOF OF SHARES HOLDING

PLASTICS LTD (SHAREHOLDER) THROUGH BRELE SEARCH AND TIC

EAST COAST QILS RAMESH BANSHI VISHWAKARMA  |WPQ/3305/2021 |SUBMIT VALID BUSINESS LICENSE AND

AND FATS LTD FINAL NACTE CREDENTIAL

MAISHA TANZANIA [ABHUITH MANAL WPQ/3308/2021 |[SUBMIT VALID LATRA LICENCE AND FINAL

LTD POOVANGAL NACTE CREDENTIAL

ITSLLTD RANINISH RANJAN WPAQ/362/2017 |[SUBMIT CERTIFIED PASSPORT AND ALL

(SHAREHOLDER) COMPANY DOCUMENTS,PROOF OF
CATA MINING CO. |EDUARDO DOROJA TUPLANO WPQ/3441/2021 [SUBMIT PREVIOUS WORK PERMIT

LTD




