	First Name	Last Name	Permit Number	Missing Items
	RIANNE	LAAN	WPQ/2340/2018	TCU CREDENTIAL
2 GROUP TRD	SANG MIN	CHUN	WPAQ/3269/2021	SUBMIT PROOF OF SHAREHOLDING
TANZANIA LTD		(SHAREHOLDER)		THROUGH BRELA SEARCH AND UPDATED
				TIC CERTIFICATE, VALID BUSINESS
				LICENCE, WCF AND NSSF PAYEMENT
				RECEIPT WITH LIST OF EMPLOYEES
				MENTIONED IN TFN 901, CERTIFIED
				TRAVELLING PASSPORT, SECTORAL
				APPROVAL
3 GROUP IRD	SEUNG HOON	LEE	WPC/2588/15	SUBMIT PROOF OF SHAREHOLDING
IANZANIA LID		(SHAREHOLDER)		THROUGH BRELA SEARCH AND UPDATED
				TIC CERTIFICATE, VALID BUSINESS
				LICENCE, LETTER OF NO OBJECTION FROM
				PREVIOUS EMPLOYER, WCF AND NSSF
				PAYEMENT RECEIPT WITH LIST OF
				EMPLOYEES MENTIONED IN TFN
				901,CERTIFIED TRAVELLING
				PASSPORT, SECTORAL APPROVAL
4 DRAFCO GROUP	MOHMOLID MOHAMED ARDEL MORCY	MORCV	MID (33FC (3034	
ITD				OCCUPIENT CONTRACTOR C
ŗ				MENTIONED IN TFN 901,TCU
				CREDENTIALS, WCF PAYMENT RECEIPT AND
DRAECO GROUD				LIST OF EMPLOYEES, ID AND
		UHZ	WPQ/3207/2021	SUBMIT ACADEMIC CERTIFICATE
רוט				MENTIONED IN FTN 901, NACTE
-				CREDENTIALS, WCF PAYMENT RECEIPT AND
				LIST OF EMPLOYEES, ID AND
				INTRODUCTION LETTER OF THE ONE TO
				SUBMIT APPLICATION

6	INARA INVESTMENT NAGARAJU (T) LTD	NAGARAJU	GORANTLA (SHARE WPAQ/3192/2021	LA (SHARE WPAQ/3192/2021	
1					SHAREHOLDER, VALID BUSINESS
7	KILOMBERO SUGAR	GAVIN ROSS	TAYLOR	WPQ/8950/2019	NO UNIFORMITY IN JOB TITLE SEEN IN
	CO. LTD				EMPLOYMENT CONTACT, JOB
					DESCRIPTION AND TFN TO1.AMEND JOB
0					DESCRIPTION ACCORDINGLY
00	KILOMBERO SUGAR	GUY HUGH	WILLIAMS	WPQ/3165/2021	SECOND TIME SUBMIT CURRENT
	CO. LTD				EMPLOYEMENT CONTRACT WHICH
					MENTIONS SALARY OF THE
					APPLICANT, COMPLETE FILLED SUCCESSION
					PLAN, BACHELOR OF COMMERCE
					MENTIONED IN TFN 901 AND TCU
)					CREDENTIAL
y	LAKE CEMENT LTD	DEEPAK	IHSOL	WPQ/3166/2021	TOO LONG AND AMBIGUOUS JOB TITLE
					RECAST AND AMMEND TFN 901, JOB
					DESCRIPTION AND EMPLOYMENT
10	LUNA CANDLES	MOHAMAD AHMAD	YAHFOUFI	WPQ/171/2017	SUBMIT FINAL NACTE
	AND PAPER				CREDENTIALS, CURRENT WCF AND NSSF
	PRODUCTS (T) LTD				PAYMENT RECEIPT AND LIST OF
11	NORTH MARA	PURWANTO	1	WPQ/3176/2021	TOO LONG AND AMBIGUOUS TITLE
	GOLD MINE LTD				RECAST AND AMEND TFN 901,
12	DODOMA	RAJENDAR	GAJULA	WPQ/1458/2017	SUBMIT TIC PAYMENT RECEIPT, VALID
	TRANSPORT				LATRA LICENCE AND TCU CREDENTIAL
	AGENCY LTD				
13	SAI OFFICE	SAVANKUMAR CHETANBHAI	PATEL	WPQ/3216/2021	SUBMIT LETTER OF NO OBJECTION FROM
	SUPPLIES (TZ) LTD		(SHAREHOLDER)		PREVIOUS EMPLOYER AND UPDATED TIC
	1				CERTIFICATE SHOWING APPLICANT'S
14	RWAYS GROUP	YOUN	KANG	WPQ/29/2017	SUBMIT TCU CREDENTIAL, WCF PAYMENT
					RECEIPT AND LIST OF EMPLOYEES, ID AND
					INTRODUCTION LETTER OF THE ONE TO

	23	22		21		20	19			18		17				16	1		15
INVESTMENT LTD	BII II A I ODGF	SAIFEE HOSPITAL (T) BRIJESH LTD		SAYONA STEEL LTD	INTERNATIONAL	PRANCE	BLUE NILE			NAMPAK (T) LTD		SAYONA STEEL LTD				SAYONA STEEL LTD		SOLUTIONS LTD	TEMBO SOLAR
	II STINE WAI TER	BRIJESH		SANJAY		ZEQI	CHANDRA MOHANA REDDY			MICHAEL NGUGI		VIJAYKUMAR JAYANTILAL				MANDEEP			GEORGE WILLEM
	CTEVENIC	KUMAR		KUMAR		WU	USTHILI			KIARIE		PATEL				SINGH	(SHAREHOLDER)	WESTHUIZEN	VAN DER
M. C/15040/2010	W/DO /20/15 /20/19	WPQ/3188/2021		WPQ/3252/2021		WPQ/8576/2019	WPQ/3239/2021			WPQ/449/2017		WPQ/3155/2021				WPQ/3156/2021			WPAQ/10400/16
PLAN USING SPECIAL FORM FROM LABOUR, WC AND NSSF RECEIPT AND LIST OF EMPLOYEES AND TIC PAYMENT RECEIPT	PASSPORT, TFN 903, EMPLOYEMENT	SUBMIT TIC CERTIFICATE BOTH SIDES,SUCCESSION PLAN USING SPECIAL FORM FROM LABOUR.CERTIFIED	STAMPED TFN 901	SUBMIT TCU CREDENTIALS, VALID	SUCCESSION PLAN	SUBMIT TCU CREDENTIAL AND	TOO LONG AND AMBIGUOUS JOB TITLE	DOCUMENTS	BUSINESS LICENCE AND ALL COMPANY	SUBMIT SUCCESSION PLAN, VALID	APPLICANT, CERTIFIED PASSPORT, NACTE	SUBMIT TIC RECEIPT WITH NAME OF	EMPLOYEES	WCF AND NSSF RECEIPT AND LIST OF	APPLICANT, NACTE CREDENTIALS, CURRENT	SUBMIT TIC RECEIPT WITH NAME OF	INTRODUCTION LETTER OF THE ONE TO	SEARCH, INDUSTRIAL LICENSE, ID AND	APPLICANT HAS TO SUBMIT, BRELA

31	30	3	29		28		27		26			25								24
CATA MINING CO.	IISLLID	LTD	MAISHA TANZANIA	AND FATS LTD	EAST COAST OILS	PLASTICS LTD	COMMERCIAL	PLASTICS LTD	COMMERCIAL	INDUSTRIES LTD	POLYBAG	EAST AFRICAN								SAKURA (T) LTD
EDUARDO DOROJA	RANJUSH		ABHIJITH		RAMESH BANSHI		SADRUDDIN		MURAD			SAMPATH KUMAR								MUHAMMAD
TUPLANO	(SHAREHOLDER)	POOVANGAL	MANAL		VISHWAKARMA	(SHAREHOLDER)	SHAMSY	(SHAREHOLDER)	MOHAMMAD		HNAN	VENUGOPALAKRIS								HUSSAIN
WPQ/3441/2021	WPAQ/362/2017		WPQ/3308/2021		WPQ/3305/2021		WPAQ/3303/2021		WPAQ/3301/2021			WPQ/3278/2021		7						WPAQ/3328/2021
SUBMIT PREVIOUS WORK PERMIT	SUBMIT CERTIFIED PASSPORT AND ALL COMPANY DOCUMENTS, PROOF OF	NACTE CREDENTIAL	SUBMIT VALID LATRA LICENCE AND FINAL	FINAL NACTE CREDENTIAL	SUBMIT VALID BUSINESS LICENSE AND	THROUGH BRELE SEARCH AND TIC	SUBMIT PROOF OF SHARES HOLDING	HIM AS SHAREHOLDER AND WCF	SUBMIT TIC CERTIFICATE WHICH INCLUDE	INDUSTRIES, NO OBJECTION LETTER AND	WORKED WITH ALFA MATCH	SUBMIT PREVIOUS WORK PERMIT	901	LIST OF EMPLOYEES MENTIONED IN TFN	EMPLOYEE, NSSF PAYMENT RECEIPT WITH	COMPANY HAS ONLY ONE LOCAL	ABOUT EMPLOYMENT RATIO AS TO WHY	COMPANY ACTIVITIES, EXPLANATION	PASSPORT, EXPLANATION ABOUT	SUBMIT CERTIFIED